
KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL
Programme of B.A. Part- I Main Examination- 2012

Day & Date Subject Time 7 AM to 10 AM
Monday, 16-4-2012 Military Science

Computer Science
Information Technology 

Paper- I
Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday 17-4-2012 Sanskrit Paper- I
Wednesday 18-4-2012 Statistics Paper- I
Thursday, 19-4-2012 Military Science

Computer Science
Information Technology

Paper- II
Paper- II
Paper- II

Friday, 20-4-2012 Sanskrit Paper- II
Saturday, 21-4-2012 Statistics Paper- II
Monday, 23-4-2012 Computer Science

Information Technology
Paper- III
Paper- III

Tuesday, 24-4-2012 Statistics Paper- III
Wednesday, 25-4-2012 Political Science (Private)

Geography
Paper- I
Paper- I

Thursday, 26-4-2012 Mathematics Paper- I
Friday, 27-4-2012 Political Science (Private)

Geography
Paper- II
Paper- II

Monday, 30-4-2012 Hindi Language (Private)
Music (Vocal/Instrumental)

Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday, 1-5-2012 Mathematics Paper- II
Wednesday, 2-5-2012 Hindi Language (Private)

Music (Vocal/Instrumental)
Paper- II
Paper- II

Friday, 4-5-2012 Education (Regular & Ex.)
Hindi Literature (Private)

Paper- I
Paper- I

Saturday, 5-5-2012 Mathematics Paper- III
Monday, 7-5-2012 Sociology (Private)

Drawing and Painting
Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday, 8-5-2012 Education (Regular & Ex.)
Hindi Literature (Private

Paper- II
Paper- II

Friday, 11-5-2012 Sociology (Private)
Psychology

Paper- II
Paper- I

Saturday, 12-5-2012 Hindi Literature (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Tuesday, 15-5-2012 Education (Private)

Psychology
Paper- I
Paper- II

Thursday, 17-5-2012 Hindi Literature (Regular & Ex.)
Education (Private)

Paper- II
Paper- II

Saturday, 19-5-2012 History (Private)
Home Science

Paper- I
Paper- I

Monday, 21-5-2012 Hindi Language (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Wednesday, 23-5-2012 History (Private)

Home Science
Paper- II
Paper- II

Friday, 25-5-2012 Hindi Language (Regular & Ex. Paper- II
Saturday, 26-5-2012 English Language Paper- I
Monday, 28-5-2012 English Language Paper- II
Wednesday, 30-5-2012 Economics Paper- I
Friday, 1-6-2012 English Literature Paper- I
Monday, 4-6-2012 Economics Paper- II
Wednesday, 6-6-2012 English Literature Paper- II
Friday, 8-6-2012 Political Science (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Monday, 11-6-2012 Political Science (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Wednesday, 13-6-2012 Sociology (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Friday, 15-6-2012 Sociology (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Monday, 18-6-2012 History (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Wednesday, 20-6-2012 History (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Note: No guarantee can be given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers. Ex Students will also appear 
             according to the above schedule and as per the Syllabus prescribed for the regular students of the year 2012.
Place: Nainital
Dated: 3-4-2012                  Registrar



KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

Programme of B.A. Part- II Main Examination- 2012

Day & Date Subject Time
7 AM to 10 AM        3 PM to 6  PM

Monday, 16-4-2012 Military Science
Computer Science
Information Technology 

Paper- I
Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday 17-4-2012 Sanskrit Paper- I
Wednesday 18-4-2012 Statistics Paper- I
Thursday, 19-4-2012 Military Science

Computer Science
Information Technology

Paper- II
Paper- II
Paper- II

Friday, 20-4-2012 Sanskrit Paper- II
Saturday, 21-4-2012 Statistics Paper- II
Monday, 23-4-2012 Computer Science

Information Technology
Paper- III
Paper- III

Tuesday, 24-4-2012 Statistics Paper- III
Wednesday, 25-4-2012 Political Science (Private)

Geography
Paper- I
Paper- I

Thursday, 26-4-2012 Mathematics Paper- I
Friday, 27-4-2012 Political Science (Private)

Geography
Paper- II
Paper- II

Monday, 30-4-2012 Hindi Language 
Music (Vocal/Instrumental)

Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday, 1-5-2012 Mathematics Paper- II
Wednesday, 2-5-2012 Hindi Language 

Music (Vocal/Instrumental)
Paper- II

Paper- II
Friday, 4-5-2012 Education (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Saturday, 5-5-2012 Mathematics Paper- III
Monday, 7-5-2012 Sociology (Private)

Drawing and Painting
Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday, 8-5-2012 Education (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Friday, 11-5-2012 Sociology (Private) Paper- II
Saturday, 12-5-2012 Hindi Literature (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Tuesday, 15-5-2012 Education (Private)

Psychology
Paper- I

Paper- II
Thursday, 17-5-2012 Hindi Literature (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Saturday, 19-5-2012 History (Private)

Home Science
Paper- I
Paper- I

Monday, 21-5-2012 Education (Private)
Psychology

Paper- II
Paper- II

Wednesday, 23-5-2012 History (Private)
Home Science

Paper- II
Paper- II

Friday, 25-5-2012 Environmental Science (Private) Paper- I
Saturday, 26-5-2012 English Language

History (Regular & Ex.)
Paper- I

Paper- I
Monday, 28-5-2012 English Language

History (Regular & Ex.)
Paper- II

Paper- II
Wednesday, 30-5-2012 Economics Paper- I
Thursday, 31-05-2012 Environmental Science (Regular) Paper- I
Friday, 1-6-2012 English Literature Paper- I
Monday, 4-6-2012 Economics Paper- II
Wednesday, 6-6-2012 English Literature Paper- II
Friday, 8-6-2012 Political Science (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Saturday, 9-06-2012 Hindi Literature (Private) Paper- I
Monday, 11-6-2012 Political Science (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Wednesday, 13-6-2012 Sociology (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Thursday, 14-06-2012 Hindi Literature (Private) Paper- II
Friday, 15-6-2012 Sociology (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II

Note: No guarantee can be given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers. Ex Students will also appear   
             according to the above schedule and as per the Syllabus prescribed for the regular students of the year 2012.

Place: Nainital
Dated: 3-4-2012                  Registrar



KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

Programme of B.A. Part- III Main Examination- 2012

Day & Date Subject Time
7 AM to 10 AM   11 AM to    2 PM 

Monday, 16-4-2012 Military Science
Computer Science
Information Technology 

Paper- I
Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday 17-4-2012 Sanskrit Paper- I
Wednesday 18-4-2012 Statistics

Psychology
Paper- I
Paper-I

Thursday, 19-4-2912 Military Science
Computer Science
Information Technology

Paper- II
Paper- II
Paper- II

Friday, 20-4-2012 Sanskrit Paper- II
Saturday, 21-4-2012 Statistics

Psychology
Paper- II
Paper-II

Monday, 23-4-2012 Computer Science
Information Technology

Paper- III
Paper- III

Tuesday, 24-4-2012 Statistics Paper- III
Wednesday, 25-4-2012 Political Science (Private)

Geography
Paper- I
Paper- I

Thursday, 26-4-2012 Mathematics Paper- I
Friday, 27-4-2012 Political Science (Private)

Geography
Paper- II
Paper- II

Monday, 30-4-2012 Music (Vocal/Instrumental)
Hindi Language 

Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday, 1-5-2012 Mathematics Paper- II
Wednesday, 2-5-2012 Music (Vocal/Instrumental)

Hindi Language
Paper- II

Paper- II
Friday, 4-5-2012 Education (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Saturday, 5-5-2012 Mathematics

(a) Numerical Analysis
(b) Mathematical Statistics
(c) Spherical Trigonometry and
    Astronomy

Paper- III

Monday, 7-5-2012 Sociology (Private)
Drawing and Painting

Paper- I
Paper- I

Tuesday, 8-5-2012 Education (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Friday, 11-5-2012 Sociology (Private) Paper- II
Saturday, 12-5-2012 Hindi Literature Paper- I
Tuesday, 15-5-2012 Education (Private) Paper- I
Thursday, 17-5-2012 Hindi Literature 

¼d½ tuinh; Òk’kk lkfgR;
¼£½ mRrjkapy dk fgUnh lkfgR;

Paper- II

Saturday, 19-5-2012 Home Science Paper- I
Monday, 21-5-2012 Education (Private) Paper- II
Wednesday, 23-5-2012 Home Science Paper- II
Friday, 25-5-2012 History Paper- I
Saturday, 26-5-2012 English Language Paper- I
Monday, 28-5-2012 History 

English Language
Paper- II

Paper- II
Tuesday, 29-5-2012 Hindi Literature Paper- III
Wednesday, 30-5-2012 Economics Paper- I
Friday, 1-6-2012 English Literature Paper- I
Monday, 4-6-2012 Economics Paper- II
Wednesday, 6-6-2012 English Literature Paper- II
Friday, 8-6-2012 Political Science (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Monday, 11-6-2012 Political Science (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II
Wednesday, 13-6-2012 Sociology (Regular & Ex.) Paper- I
Friday, 15-6-2012 Sociology (Regular & Ex.) Paper- II

Note: No guarantee can be given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers. Ex Students will also appear      
              according to the above schedule and as per the Syllabus prescribed for the regular students of the year 2012.

Place: Nainital
Dated: 3-4-2012                 Registrar


